CVR-nr. Navn SE-nr. Selskabsskat

24257630 Novo Holdings A/S 24257630 8.734.468.727 kr.
28113951 | DANSKE COMMODITIES A/S 28113951 3.279.943.116 kr.
25784413 Andel Holding A/S 25784413 2.346.749.064 kr.
38381083 Incomas Holding ApS 38381083 2.259.543.792 kr.
25992180 Nordea Danmark, Filial af Nordea Bank Abp, Finland | 25992180 2.133.526.177 kr.
18591235 | KIRKBI A/S 18591235 1.766.992.848 kr.
17616617 Jyske Bank A/S 17616617 1.550.000.197 kr.
22757318 TotalEnergies EP Danmark A/S 12969554 1.486.672.650 kr.
74252028 Forenet Kredit f.m.b.a. 74252028 1.453.438.876 kr.
21023884 = Genmab A/S 21023884 1.330.694.830 kr.
28505116 Pandora A/S 28505116 1.259.636.557 kr.
22759310 A.P. Mgller og Hustru Chastine Mc-Kinney Mgllers 22759310 1.193.132.050 kr.
Familiefond
28980671 Energinet 28980671 1.037.269.640 kr.
20293195 | Centrica Energy Trading A/S 20293195 1.005.829.352 kr.
69749917 Coloplast A/S 69749917 980.818.777 kr.
38174207 | MFT Energy Holding ApS 38174207 958.864.485 kr.
78342714 NORECO OIL DENMARK A/S 78342714 949.289.725 kr.
29435065 Nordsgfonden 12498756 829.311.750 kr.
12626509 SYDBANK A/S 12626509 804.663.498 kr.
21311332 | VATTENFALL A/S 21311332 695.717.220 kr.
28502370 HEARTLAND A/S 28502370 669.381.175 kr.
38680781 @ Nitor Energy A/S 38680781 641.538.260 kr.
61126228 DANSKE BANK A/S 61126228 603.501.960 kr.
13737584 | Spar Nord Bank A/S 13737584 597.293.804 kr.
25482190 Norlys Holding A/S 25482190 555.257.362 kr.
34467595 | HENNING KJELDSEN HOLDING ApS 34467595 543.586.120 kr.
14246045 Jeudan A/S 14246045 542.605.866 kr.
64011715 DANSKE SPILA/S 64011715 500.213.494 kr.
36424141 \WORKDAY DENMARK ApS 36424141 480.693.092 kr.
24260577 @ Velliv, Pension & Livsforsikring A/S 24260577 443.029.144 kr.
41940115 F. SALLING HOLDING A/S 41940115 410.692.172 kr.
15694688 @ Sund og Bzlt Holding A/S 15694688 406.785.654 kr.
37536814 Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S 37536814 376.989.546 kr.
37410640 LLPT HOLDING ApS 37410640 362.761.915 kr.
17741519 Rema 1000 Danmark A/S 17741519 333.263.414 kr.
24246361 HANDELSBANKEN, FILIAL AF SVENSKA 24246361 331.581.360 kr.
HANDELSBANKEN AB (PUBL),SVERIGE
28316887 DANAHER TAX ADMINISTRATION ApS. 28316887 320.684.124 kr.
28318677 | CHR. HANSEN HOLDING A/S 28318677 305.359.164 kr.
20165715 DANFOSS A/S 20165715 295.434.843 kr.

10432928 | DADES A/S 10432928 282.864.494 kr.
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Klesch Refining Denmark A/S

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN, DANMARK,
FILIAL AF SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN
AB(PUBL.),SVERIGE

TRYGHEDSGRUPPEN SMBA
SCANIA-MAN ADMINISTRATION ApS
3SHAPE HOLDING A/S

Heimstaden Danmark Ejendomme A/S
WILLIAM DEMANT INVEST A/S

DLR KREDIT A/S

KommuneKredit

DKT Holdings ApS

OK A.M.B.A.

Semler Holding A/S

APPLE AB, FILIAL AF APPLE AKTIEBOLAG, SVERIGE

Topdanmark A/S

DSV A/S

DUPONT NUTRITION BIOSCIENCES ApS
VISMA DANMARK HOLDING A/S
AGC Biologics A/S

Dsb @konomi & Personale
Netcompany Group A/S

PRECIS (1789) DENMARK A/S
Aalborg Portland Holding A/S
STARK Group A/S

Sparekassen Danmark

Danmarks Skibskredit Holding A/S
Lae 71 ApS

SANTANDER CONSUMER BANK, FILIAL AF
SANTANDER CONSUMER BANK AS, NORGE

DAN-FOAM ApS

CONVATEC DENMARK A/S
ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

2San ApS

BYGMA GRUPPEN A/S
MERCEDES-BENZ DANMARK A/S
K.W. Bruun & Co A/S

DANISH AGRO A.M.B.A.
Ejendomsselskabet Olav de Linde A/S
A.P. M@LLER HOLDING A/S
POWERMART ApS

Ejner Hessel Holding A/S

FUJIFILM Diosynth Biotechnologies Holdings
Denmark ApS

42134163
19956075

10430410
34090939
31473233
35852093
27761291
25781309
22128612
39186829
39170418
42334952
28703228

78040017
58233528
11350356
28854889
25950941
64171313
39488914
32566936
14244441
41952725
64806815
38036483
19585190
30733053

24209709
31477093
41956712
41763965
22069519
14815198
30336119
59789317
38275844
25679288
36201770
19225097
31586569

280.771.744 kr.
260.296.775 kr.

250.163.021 kr.
247.270.090 kr.
239.338.880 kr.
228.320.708 kr.
226.931.661 kr.
225.966.752 kr.
222.978.712 kr.
220.738.320 kr.
209.110.660 kr.
198.813.472 kr.
187.083.094 kr.

179.365.526 kr.
173.760.527 kr.
171.467.343 kr.
168.927.968 kr.
167.483.470 kr.
160.578.484 kr.
158.837.096 kr.
154.989.120 kr.
150.490.186 kr.
150.366.062 kr.
147.655.358 kr.
146.056.680 kr.
141.807.842 kr.
141.481.670 kr.

140.129.638 kr.
139.770.532 kr.
131.620.722 kr.
131.505.198 kr.
129.885.272 kr.
127.227.980 kr.
123.340.162 kr.
122.770.493 kr.
121.660.528 kr.
119.435.545 kr.
118.318.178 kr.
114.421.186 kr.
113.060.530 kr.



31080185
34888841
20895373
70698714
81822514
35847731
45763218
41946563
29781834
28142412
50574911
42973815
30695003
37783315
37624071
20676671
40831851
31858356
28893140
30722566

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S
BL HOLDING 2012 ApS

Bi Holding A/S

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC DANMARK A/S
SAINT-GOBAIN DISTRIBUTION DENMARK A/S
Dyvig Holdings A/S

Orkla (Dk) A/S

PL ESG Denmark Co ApS

NORDIC SUGAR A/S

CIRCLE K DANMARK A/S

lkea A/S

DanCat Holding A/S

WELLTEC INTERNATIONAL ApS
HARALD NYBORG A/S

Sitecore Holding Il A/S

Jens Poulsen Holding ApS

Kredslgb Holding A/S

GRUNDFOS HOLDING A/S
SENNHEISER NORDIC A/S

Yara Danmark A/S

31080185
34888841
20895373
70698714
81822514
35847731
45763218
41946563
29781834
28142412
50574911
42973815
30695003
37783315
37624071
20676671
40831851
31858356
28893140
30722566

112.841.184 kr.
112.660.316 kr.
112.342.934 kr.
109.255.983 kr.
108.806.610 kr.
107.975.186 kr.
107.571.508 kr.
107.456.272 kr.
105.762.140 kr.
104.258.440 kr.
98.677.458 kr.
97.044.046 kr.
94.868.660 kr.
92.801.280 kr.
91.984.376 kr.
90.628.313 kr.
90.501.488 kr.
89.966.687 kr.
89.051.644 kr.
88.559.482 kr.



